
Additional value from SUNRISE linear warranty
Sunrise official distributor 

25 year linear performance warranty from SUNRISE

Standard performance warranty

PID Resistance

0~3% Positive Tolerance
Strengthened Mechanical
Support 5400 Pa Snow 
Load，2400 Pa Wind Load

ADD: Herdekamp 9 46509 XANTEN (GERMANY)

TEL:+49 2801/7710410 Web: varusenergy.com E-mail: info@varusenergy.com

Power Max Series 
Large Dimension Half Cell Mono Solar Module

SR-M660HL SR-M660330HL
SR-M660335HL
SR-M660340HL
SR-M660345HL330~345W
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Better Low-light 
Performance

Higher Power Output
9 Bus Bar Half Cut Cell 
With PERC Technology9
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IEC61215/IEC61730

ISO9001:Quality Management System   ISO14001:Environmental Management System

ISO45001:Occupational Health and Safety Management System
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Large Dimension Half Cell(6x20) Mono Solar Module

6×20pcs 158.75x79.375mm mono solar cell
  ,TÜV＆UL

4mm²,MC4 or MC4 compatible

Diode quantity 3

Cable&Connector

Junction Box

Cell

Glass

Frame

Rated Current 15A,

©Sunrise Energy Co., Ltd All rights reserved. Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.

3.2mm low-iron tempered suede glass

35

35
A-A I

2-
R4
.5

5

II

70
708

3.
3

1.
8

Ⅲ

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Nameplate

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

16
84

+-

90
4

14
04

10
00

A  A

952

II

I

2-Ø4

1002
1002

20

Serial number

858 HC40

1000W/m²

800W/m²

600W/m²

400W/m²

200W/m²

1000W/m²

800W/m²

600W/m²

400W/m²

200W/m²

10.0

8.0

6.0

4.0

2.0

0

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

10 20 30 40

0 10 20 30 40

C
ur

re
nt

(A
)

Voltage(V)

I-V CURVES OF PV MODULE(340W)

P-V CURVES OF PV MODULE(340W)
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